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Inline: 1,930 SF

Pad Site

Limekiln Pike   7,883 ADT

Limekiln Pike   7,883 ADT

• Pad site for sale or lease

• Inline space for lease: 1,930 SF

• Sherwin Williams – Now Open!

• Modern, attractive shopping center with ample parking

• Household incomes > $150,000 within a three-mile radius

• 19,300 ± cars per day on County Line Road

• Desirable location between the Montgomeryville and 
Warrington Markets

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

PROPERTY FEATURES & DETAILS

CONTACT
DAVID GOODMAN
dgoodman@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.417.2219 

ROB SAMTMANN
rsamtmann@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.417.2208 
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Inline: 1,930 SF
Bee Nails

Luca’s Pizzeria
Aman’s 

Indian Bistro

Pad

Limekiln Pike   7,883 ADTCleaners

Divergent 
Fitness

The right space. The right move.
Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity CRE is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. David Goodman & Rob Samtmann  are 
licensed salespersons in PA & NJ. 05/25

5-MILE

3-MILE

1-MILE

POPULATION
1-MILE
3,909

3-MILE
48,144

5-MILE
140,972

AVERAGE HHI
1-MILE
$216,891

3-MILE
$153,175

5-MILE
$139,785

ADJ. DAYTIME DEMOS (16yrs+)
1-MILE
1,552

3-MILE
31,727

5-MILE
113,128

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)
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Now Open!



Bucks

Montgomery

County Line Rd   19,300± ADT
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44,635 ADT
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���

���

���

���

���

������������������

���

���	�������������	�

�������������	��

�	�������������	��

�	�����	�	

��������������������	�	

�	��������	�������������	��

SITE: 
Warrington Square
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MARKET AERIAL


